10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Aerum Khan

Disha Nawani
Gurumurthy
Kasinathan
H.K. Dewan
K. Vijayan

M.V. Srinivasan

Raghavachari
Amritavalli

R. Rajashree
Rajni Dwivedi

Ranjana Arora

Rekha Pappu

Rekha Sen Sharma

Shivani Nag
Nidhi Gulati

Jasim Ahmed

Jessy Abraham
Savita Kaushal

Nimrat Kaur

Reviewers List

akhan26@jmi.ac.in

dishanawani@yahoo.com
Guru@itforchange.net

hardy@
azimpremjifoundation.org

kannothvijayan@rediffmail.

com

vadivel.srinivasan@gmail.
com

amritavalli@gmail.com

rajashree@
azimpremjifoundation.org

ritudwi@gmail.com
ranjuaroral967@yahoo.
co.in
rekhapappu@yahoo.com
rekha_s_sen@hotmail.com
shivani@aud.ac.in

nidhi.a.gulati@gmail.com

jahmad@jmi.ac.in

jabraham@jmi.ac.in
skaushal@jmi.ac.in

nimrat.kaur@
azimpremjifondation. org

Assistant Professor, Department of TT
& NFE (IASE), Faculty of Education,
Jamia Millia Islamia

Professor, Tata Institute of Social
Sciences

Director, IT for Change

Professor, Azimpremji University
Assistant Professor, DTE, NCERT
Associate Professor, DESS

Formerly Professor, Linguistics The

English and Foreign Languages
University
Associate Professor, Azimpremji
University

Educator, Tejpur Assam

Professor and Head, Department of
Curriculum Studies of Development,
NCERT

Associate Professor, Tata Institute of
Social Sciences, Hyderabad Campus
Professor, School of
Education, IGNOU
Associate Professor, Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Ambedkar University Delhi

Associate Professor, The Institute of
Home Economics, University of Delhi

Continuing

Professor, Institute of Advanced Studies
in Education (IASE), F/o Education,
JMI and Honorary Principal Jamia
Senior Secondary School, New Delhi
Professor, IASE, Faculty of Education ,
Jamia Millia Islamia

Associate Professor, Teacher’s Training
& Non Formal Education (IASE),

Professor, Azimpremji University

r

I o B o BN o B o B




Vi

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

30.

31.

32.
33.

34.

Gurjeet Kaur
Rejaul Karim
Barbhuiya

Sharad Sinha

Richa Goswami

Gunjan Sharma

Manasi Thapliyal
Navani
Ramanujam
Meganathan
Rashmi Paliwal
PK Basant

Ankur Madan
Mythili Ramchandran

Anchal Chomal

gurjeet_edu@yahoo.co.in
rejaul.jmi@gmail.com
drsharadsinha@gmail.com
goswami84@gmail.com

Gunjan@aud.ac.in

manasi@aud.ac.in

rama_meganathan@yahoo.

com

paliwal_rashmi@yahoo.
com

prabhatkumar.basant@
gmail.com
ankur.madan@apu.edu.in
mythili.ramchand@tiss.
edu

aanchal@
azimpremjifoundation.org

Professor,Department of Teachers
Training & Non-Formal Education,

Assistant Professor, Central Institute of
Educational Technology (CIET), NCERT

Professor and Head, Department of
Teacher Education, NCERT

Educator, Mumbai

Assistant Professor, School of Education
Studies, Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Ambedkar
University Delhi

Assistant Professor, School of Education
Studies, Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Ambedkar
University Delhi

Professor, NCERT

Educator, Hoshangabad

Professor, Jamia Millia Islamia

Professor, Azimpremji University
Proffesor, TISS

Associate Professor and Leader,



